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TEAS 16-17
GARNISHES 18
RIMMERS, SALTS, BITTERS AND SPICES 19-20

FROZEN PUREES 4-5
FRESH PRODUCE & JUICE 6-7
MIXERS & SYRUPS 8-15
NAPKINS, PICKS & STRAWS 21
BAR EQUIPMENT 22-23




ITEM#
234618
234665
234676
234666
234615
234616
234669
234617

PK/SZ

6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz

DESCRIPTION

Mango Puree

Passion Fruit Puree
Caramelized Pineapple
Pomegranate Puree

Red Raspberry Puree
Strawberry Puree

Tamarind Puree

White Peach Puree 4



ITEM#
234619
234614
234664
234677
234668
234667
234675

PK/SZ

6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz
6/30 oz

The
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OF NAPA VALLEY

DESCRIPTION

Apricot Puree
Blackberry Puree
Blood Orange Puree
Blueberry Puree
Pink Guava Puree
Meyer Lemon Puree

Lychee Puree
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TONIC WATER
CONTAINS OUINNE




TURMERIC

GINGER CHAI

RISHI
OREANIC Chai Ginger
Tu

#128145 12/32 0z

RISHI
Matcha Green

Tea Powder
#128098 1/3.57 oz

RISHI
ORGANIC Chai Masala .
#128140 12/32 oz



RISHI

Blue
ButterflyPea
#128130 1/100 gr
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RISHI
Blue
Jasmine

#128135 1/250 gr



GARNISHES







BITTERS AND INGREDIENTS

Extra Hot
Horseradish
M Gt 1



NAPKINS PICKS AND STRAWS

o

COMPANIONS COMPANIONS COMPANIONS COMPANIONS
Black 4” Black 5.25”
Cocktail Straw Cocktall Straw Cocktall Straw Cocktail Straw
#820584 10/500 #821511 10/500 #821550 10/1m #821555 10/1m
COMPANIONS CELLO-CORE ECO PRODUCTS ROFSON
Black 8” Clear 5.75” Straw Black 5.75” Straw ASSOCIATES
Cocktail Straw #732526 10/750 Compostable Pink Cocktail
nwrapped #732530 20/1000 Straw w/Umbrella
#821580 10/500 #764507 50/144

PATERSON PATERSON PATERSON PATERSON
White Napkin 9x9 1Black 2Ply White 1Ply Natural 2Ply
#775510  16/250 10x10 NapKkin 10x10 Nafkm 10x10 Napkin

#775511 0/50 #775515 0/250 #775518 0/200

HOFFMASTER HOFFMASTER PATERSON PATERSON
8x8 Natural 1/4 Fold Black 8x8 1/4 Fold Red 2Ply Napkin White 2Ply Napkln
#775556 24/100 #775557 24/100 #775545 /‘?000 #775550 ° 20/50
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MERCER CULINARY
Antique Copper
Mixology Gear Roll
#910006 1/ea
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TO ORDER, PLEASE ASK YOUR BIRITE
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
123 SOUTH HILL DRIVE, BRISBANE, CA 94005
415.656.0187
WWW.BIRITE.COM




